Connection:
Material:
x
x
O-ring:
Approval(s):
x
x

Inlet
Flow
Rate
Weight
kg
Cabinet
Dimensions mm
L x W x H
Voltage
/
Power
N2-3C 3 Internal
(compressor)
99,5% 55 - 28 495 x 230 x 545 230V
50Hz/1,7A
N2-10C 10 Internal
(compressor)
99,5% 55 - 50 650 x 275 x 550 230V
50Hz/2,2A
N2-15C 15 Internal
(compressor)
99,5% 60 - 52 722 x 270 x 551 230V
50Hz/2,7A
N2-15 15 External* 99,5% 50 45 l/min
@ 7bar
45 722 x 270 x 551 100-240V
50-60Hz/0,2A
N2-30 30 External* 99,5% 50 90 l/min
@ 7bar
48 722 x 270 x 551 100-240V
50-60Hz/0,2A
N2-40C 40 Internal
(compressor)
99,5% 65 - 130 825 x 278 x 1647 230V
50Hz/6,7A
N2-40 40 External* 99,5% 50 120 l/min
@ 7bar
75 722 x 270 x 551 100-240V
50-60Hz/0,2A
N2-80 80 External* 99,5% 50 140 l/min
@ 7bar
115 722 x 321 x 1632 100-240V
50-60Hz/0,2A
N2-120 120 External* 99,5% 50 360 l/min
@ 7bar
180 650 x 450 x 1600 100-240V
50-60Hz/0,2A
N2-160 160 External* 99,5% 50 480 l/min
@ 7bar
230 703 x 411 x 1670 100-240V
50-60Hz/0,2A